A
W
/D
W
 - D
igital K
itchen S
cale
Features
 22mm LCD Display
 Auto Power-Off Function
 AW for Rechargeable
Battery
 DW for Dry Battery
 Weight Unit: g / oz /lb / pcs
available
 Tare Function
 Dimension:
Scale: 185 x 225 x 80 mm
      (WxDxH)
Platter: 143 x 150 mm
       (WxD)
Specifications:
Option:
1. LED Backlight
2. 1.2Ah/6V
Rechargeable Battery
Model Capacity Division
AW/DW-500 500g 0.05g
AW/DW-1000 1000g 0.1g
AW/DW-2000 2000g 0.2g
AW/DW-5000 5000g 0.5g
AW/DW-10000 10000g 1g
AW Power Source:
DC: 2.2Ah/3.7V Lithium Battery
AC: 110V/220V ± 10%, 50/60Hz
DW Power Source:
DC: 1.5V Size AA Dry Battery*4pcs
AC: 110V/220V ± 10%, 50/60Hz
◆ Above is made in China